Driver Statement Grao

19 September, 2022 - 25 September, 2022

Paid to Summary

Lim Kok Hwa Total Earnings 871.95

SG | POSB BANK *****8009 Total Deductions 0.00
Weekly Total S$871.95

Earnings details

Description Amount
Deliveries net earnings 706.40
Food base earnings 375.80
Express base earnings 0.00
Commission 0.00
Earnings adjustment 330.60
Incentives 157.55
Tips 8.00
Total Earnings 871.95
Total Deductions 0.00
Weekly Total S$871.95
Tips
Date / Time Booking ID Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
24 September,
3:30PM A-AWCOXRNWWIS7 3.00 3.00
20 September,
6.43PM A-3VSOTXBGWJL4 1.00 1.00
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20 September,

514PM A-3VSHHDFWWEWM

Incentives

Qualified

Description

Weekday Quest, 23 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1261048

You've earned S$45.00for collecting 25 gems.

Weekday Quest, 19 Sep - 22 Sept 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID
1261010

You've earned S$100.00for collecting 81 gems.

Zone Boost, 21 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260763

Zone Boost, 19 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260740

Unqualified

Description

Weekend Quest, 24 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260836

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e your cancellation rate was 18.2% (higher than
10.0%);

e You've collected 9 gems (min requirement: 20
gems);

Zone Boost, 24 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260879

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

4.00

Cash Wallet

45.00

100.00

8.45

410

Cash Wallet

0.00

0.00
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- 4.00
$$8.00

Credit Wallet Subtotal
0.00 45.00
0.00 100.00
0.00 8.45
0.00 410
S$157.55

Credit Wallet Subtotal
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00



GE Special Incentives, Mon - Fri - Incentive ID 1256416
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Zone Boost, 23 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260863

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

GE 4 Hour Special Incentives, Mon - Fri - Incentive ID
1256414

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only O trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Zone Boost, 22 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260852

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 20 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260755
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 18 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255188

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Weekend Quest, 18 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255136
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 15
gems);

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Sentosa &mp; Tanjong Rhu Trip Incentives - 12-Sep to 18-

Sep - Incentive ID 1204179

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1

trips);

Cashouts

Date / Time

24 September,
9:50PM

23 September,
9:44PM

23 September,
6:40PM

22 September,
1:47PM

22 September,
1:47PM

21 September,
9:27PM

20 September,
5:48PM

20 September,
9:43AM

19 September,
4:34PM

Description

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Promo Reimbursements

Description

Total Trip level promo

0.00 0.00 0.00
$$0.00

Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
-100.00 0.00 -100.00
-300.00 0.00 -300.00
-20.00 0.00 -20.00
-20.00 0.00 -20.00
-220.00 0.00 -220.00
-20.00 0.00 -20.00
-20.00 0.00 -20.00
-130.00 0.00 -130.00
-20.00 0.00 -20.00
-S$850.00

Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
180.98 0.00 180.98
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Trip Details - Deliveries

Saturday, 24 September

Booking Type

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Friday, 23 September

Booking Type

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Details

A-AWCOXRNWWIS7

A-4WC8CMSWWF4D
and 3

A-4WC5SVHWWERI
A-4WC67P3GWF5F

A-4WCWKOHGWJOO

A-AWBFALOWWIJ7

Details

A-4WOME3SGWHS8B

A-4W9J5SDGWF4D

A-4W9GOPIGWHFO

A-AW9E2D6GWIBE

A-4AWSAMVBWWESG

A-4W99X6VWWJB3

A-4W96B27WWERG

A-4W945S4GWFSN

A-4WOWP70WWJIQ
A-AWOXARSGWFAL

A-4WBRUSMWWEFEFSN
A-AWBSWKJGWFSN

A-4W80L87WWHEB

Payment method

Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless
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Base earnings

4.60

12.90

6.80

2.20

5.40

Base earnings

410

4.00

3.00

410

1.90

4.70

4.70

2.80

4.50

5.60

2.70

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

S

Earnings Adjustment

2.00

9.50

4.00

3.20

2.60

Earnings Adjustment
2.90
2.90
3.60

2.60

410

2.80
2.50

2.90

7.00

6.50

3.70

$180.98

Net earnings

6.60

22.40

10.80

5.40

8.00

$$853.20

Net earnings
7.00
6.90
6.60

6.70

6.00

7.50
7.20

5.70

11.50

12.10

6.40



Single orderGrabFood  A-4W8L7BRGWFC2 Cashless 2.90 0.00 410 7.00
Single orderGrabFood  A-4W87SRFWWHG8  Cashless 4.60 0.00 2.80 7.40
A-4W84394WWH32 Cash/
Batched orderGrabFood A-AWS467L GWGEH Cashless 6.50 0.00 5.60 12.10
A-4W7V33BGWHS8B
Batched orderGrabFood A-AWSW3SYWWEO? Cashless 6.40 0.00 6.10 12.50
Single orderGrabFood  A-4W7SBIAWWHSB Cashless 5.80 0.00 2.40 8.20
A-4W7PNBFGWJIQ
Batched orderGrabFood A-AWTQWESWWIQH Cashless 470 0.00 5.80 10.50
A-4W7MHB86WWH32
Batched orderGrabFood A-AWTMTXIWWESI Cashless 5.80 0.00 570 11.50
Single orderGrabFood  A-4W7JFTJGWJIQ Cashless 2.20 0.00 3.10 5.30
S$$158.10
Thursday, 22 September
Booking Type Details Payment method Base earnings  Commission Earnings Adjustment  Net earnings
A-4W5XSORWWGFX
Batched orderGrabFood AAWE2CAWWWIBS Cashless 6.60 0.00 6.70 13.30
A-4W4U30TWWH32
Batched orderGrabFood A-AWAUTFBGWIBS Cashless 6.00 0.00 7.30 13.30
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-4W4QF6CWWH29  Cashless 5.80 0.00 2.40 8.20
Single orderGrabFood  A-4W4NRULGWGEW  Cashless 3.40 0.00 2.70 6.10
Single orderGrabFood  A-4W442FQGWFG4 Cashless 3.00 0.00 3.30 6.30
Single orderGrabFood  A-4W3VT5JW2FLP Cashless 5.00 0.00 1.30 6.30
Batched orderGrabFood ,:;A(;VZXTTPOWWGUD Cashless 13.60 0.00 12.20 25.80
S$$79.30
Wednesday, 21 September
Booking Type Details Payment method Base earnings  Commission Earnings Adjustment Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-4WX807FGWHXP  Cashless 4.00 0.00 2.90 6.90
Single orderGrabFood  A-4WX5WLLWWFO4  Cashless 520 0.00 2.70 7.90
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A-AWXX675WWF63

Batched orderGrabFood A-AWXXOCLWWGUD Cashless 4.30 0.00 6.00 10.30
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-4AWWRSEDWWFFO  Cashless 510 0.00 1.90 7.00
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-AWWMDOGGWJTP  Cashless 2.70 0.00 2.30 5.00
A-4WWGVUSWWGUD
Batched orderGrabFood A-AWWHONNWWGKS Cashless 6.80 0.00 5.40 12.20
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VVV48MWWJTP  Cashless 3.20 0.00 3.40 6.60
Batched orderGrabFood ;%VZVRAHWGWGUD Cashless 7.00 0.00 9.50 16.50
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-3VWMAHWWWJUS  Cashless 5.80 0.00 2.40 8.20
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VVLOTNWWHF2 Cashless 3.10 0.00 3.70 6.80
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VVHKENGWEES Cashless 3.30 0.00 3.80 7.10
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VVEMQPGWJWL  Cashless 2.80 0.00 3.20 6.00
S$$100.50
Tuesday, 20 September
Booking Type Details Payment method Base earnings  Commission Earnings Adjustment Net earnings

Single orderGrabFood  A-3VT7QU3WWI5E Cashless 7.10 0.00 0.00 7.10
A-3VT5ASGGWEGU

Batched orderGrabFood A-3VTECLEWWJIOR Cashless 4.40 0.00 5.90 10.30

Single orderGrabFood  A-3VT2QVGGWIBA Cashless 4.40 0.00 2.40 6.80

Batched orderGrabFood QF]S;VSVLVFGWJM Cashless 6.40 0.00 8.20 14.60
A-3VSOB7VGWG4D

Batched orderGrabFood A-3VSOTXBGWJL4 Cashless 8.90 0.00 4.40 13.30

Single orderGrabFood  A-3VSKM4AGWFXU Cashless 3.20 0.00 3.40 6.60
A-3VSHBHOGWJ32

Batched orderGrabFood A-3VSHHDEWWEWM Cashless 4.40 0.00 5.30 9.70
A-3VSBDKEWWG7G

Batched orderGrabFood A-3VSBEI7WWJBA Cashless 5.40 0.00 6.40 11.80
A-3VRU544WWIJQ

Batched orderGrabFood A-3VRUSIVGWEDR Cashless 6.10 0.00 6.20 12.30

Single orderGrabFood  A-3VRQ48LGWG7G Cashless 3.00 0.00 3.30 6.30
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Single orderGrabFood  A-3VRNF75GWFXU Cashless 4.80 0.00 2.90 7.70
Batched orderGrabFood ﬁgﬁgﬁ/‘@%ﬁfv Cashless 5.30 0.00 7.50 12.80
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-3VRHRBWWWJCK  Cashless 3.00 0.00 3.20 6.20
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VRD2GWWWECQ  Cashless 4.40 0.00 2.80 7.20
Batched orderGrabFood aAij;BBQQGWEm Cashless 8.90 0.00 8.70 17.60
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VRAKEBGWIDF Cashless 2.90 0.00 2.70 5.60

$$155.90

Monday, 19 September

A-BVNKMIKGWIFE
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Booking Type Details Payment method Base earnings  Commission Earnings Adjustment  Net earnings

A-3VP57KBGWIUH

Batched orderGrabFood A-3VPEMRIWWET4 Cashless 410 0.00 6.90 11.00

Batched orderGrabFood A-BVPXXKJWWIFE Cashless 020 0.00 5.00 11.20
A-3VPXBOKWWG6P ' ’ '

Single orderGrabFood  A-3VOTILPGWGPG Cashless 3.20 0.00 4.80 8.00

Single orderGrabFood ~ A-3VORB3JWWJLT Cashless 1.80 0.00 4.00 5.80

Single orderGrabFood ~ A-3VOODCHGWGHS  Cashless 3.30 0.00 2.80 6.10

Single orderGrabFood ~ A-3VOM8HDGWGUE  Cashless 2.90 0.00 3.00 5.90

Batched orderGrabFood QBB;VSENQFGWEAF Cashless 9.10 0.00 7.60 16.70

Single orderGrabFood  A-3VOEEPEGWE74 Cashless 4.40 0.00 2.60 7.00

Single orderGrabFood  A-3VOEX5CGWGES Cashless 4.80 0.00 1.10 5.90

Single orderGrabFood  A-3VO8W73WWEAF  Cashless 3.90 0.00 2.80 6.70

, 5.30

Single orderGrabFood  A-3VO3VSUWWFD9 Cashless 0.00 2.60 7.90
A-3VOXCLGGWGF2

Batched orderGrabFood A-3VOXSYWWWGRS Cashless 5.90 0.00 4.00 9.90
A-3VNOKEHGWFD9

Batched orderGrabFood A-3VNOUHKGWINS Cashless 4.00 0.00 7.10 11.10

Batched orderGrabFood A-SVNKLSAWWHAK Cashless 6.60 0.00 570 12.30



Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

A-3VNGEWMGWEA2  Cashless 3.10 0.00 3.60 6.70

A-BVNAXJ4GWIFE

A-3VNCAPWWWJIRD Cashless 10.60 0.00 5.70 16.30
A-3VNOSWAGWJILT Cashless 2.20 0.00 3.50 5.70
A-3VN6QL2WWJIRD Cashless 2.20 0.00 3.00 5.20

S$$159.40

How to read this statement

Tips

Incentives

Miscellaneous
Payments

Rental Fees

Vehicle Expenses

Adjustments

Cash Wallet

Credit Wallet

Promo
Reimbursements

Cashouts

Base earnings

Total tips for the week given to you by passengers

The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible
to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received

The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.

The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet

The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet

Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.

Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares,
promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments

Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other
adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.

The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet

The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to
be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and
returned to your Cash walllet

Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the
deliveries you completed.
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Fares

Earnings Adjustment

Commissions

Transport net earnings

Deliveries net earnings

Statement Period

Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.

Additional earnings paid by Grab.

The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.

Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares

Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.

This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred
in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's

written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.
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