Driver Statement



19 September, 2022 - 25 September, 2022

Paid to	Summary	
Lim Kok Hwa	Total Earnings	871.95
SG POSB BANK *****8009	Total Deductions	0.00
	Weekly Total	S\$871.95

Earnings details

Weekly Total	S\$871.95
Total Deductions	0.00
Total Earnings	871.95
Tips	8.00
Incentives	157.55
Earnings adjustment	330.60
Commission	0.00
Express base earnings	0.00
Food base earnings	375.80
Deliveries net earnings	706.40
Description	Amount

Tips

Date / Time	Booking ID	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
24 September, 3:39PM	A-4WCOXRNWWIS7	3.00	-	3.00
20 September, 6:43PM	A-3VSOTXBGWJL4	1.00	-	1.00

20 September, 5:14PM	A-3VSHHDFWWEWM	4.00	-	4.00
-------------------------	----------------	------	---	------

S\$8.00

Incentives

Qualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Weekday Quest, 23 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1261048 You've earned S\$45.00for collecting 25 gems.	45.00	0.00	45.00
Weekday Quest, 19 Sep - 22 Sept 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1261010 You've earned S\$100.00for collecting 81 gems.	100.00	0.00	100.00
Zone Boost, 21 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260763	8.45	0.00	8.45
Zone Boost, 19 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260740	4.10	0.00	4.10

S\$157.55

Unqualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
 Weekend Quest, 24 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260836 You're not eligible for an incentive because: your cancellation rate was 18.2% (higher than 10.0%); You've collected 9 gems (min requirement: 20 gems); 	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 24 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260879 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00

GE Special Incentives, Mon - Fri - Incentive ID 1256416 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 23 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260863 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
GE 4 Hour Special Incentives, Mon - Fri - Incentive ID 1256414 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 22 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260852 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 20 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1260755 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 18 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255188 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Weekend Quest, 18 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255136 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 15 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

0.00 0.00 0.00

• you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);

\$\$0.00

Cashouts

Date / Time	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
24 September, 9:50PM	Cashout request approved	-100.00	0.00	-100.00
23 September, 9:44PM	Cashout request approved	-300.00	0.00	-300.00
23 September, 6:40PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
22 September, 1:47PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
22 September, 1:47PM	Cashout request approved	-220.00	0.00	-220.00
21 September, 9:27PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
20 September, 5:48PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
20 September, 9:43AM	Cashout request approved	-130.00	0.00	-130.00
19 September, 4:34PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00

-\$\$850.00

Promo Reimbursements

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Total Trip level promo	180.98	0.00	180.98

Trip Details - Deliveries

Saturday, 24 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	s Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WCOXRNWWIS7	Cashless	4.60	0.00	2.00	6.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4WC8CMSWWF4D and 3	Cash / Cashless	12.90	0.00	9.50	22.40
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4WC5SVHWWERI A-4WC67P3GWF5F	Cashless	6.80	0.00	4.00	10.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WCWKOHGWJOO	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.20	5.40
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WBFALOWWIJ7	Cashless	5.40	0.00	2.60	8.00

S\$53.20

Friday, 23 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W9ME3SGWH8B	Cashless	4.10	0.00	2.90	7.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W9J5SDGWF4D	Cashless	4.00	0.00	2.90	6.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W9G9PIGWHFO	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.60	6.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W9E2D6GWIBE	Cashless	4.10	0.00	2.60	6.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W9AMVBWWE8G	Cashless	1.90	0.00	4.10	6.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W99X6VWWJB3	Cashless	4.70	0.00	2.80	7.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W96B27WWERG	Cashless	4.70	0.00	2.50	7.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W945S4GWFSN	Cashless	2.80	0.00	2.90	5.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4W9WP70WWJIQ A-4W9X4RSGWF4L	Cashless	4.50	0.00	7.00	11.50
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4W8RU8MWWFSN A-4W8SWKJGWFSN	Cashless	5.60	0.00	6.50	12.10
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W80L87WWH8B	Cashless	2.70	0.00	3.70	6.40

Single orderGrabFood	A-4W8L7BRGWFC2	Cashless	2.90	0.00	4.10	7.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W87SRFWWHG8	Cashless	4.60	0.00	2.80	7.40
Batched orderGrabEood	A-4W84394WWH32 A-4W8467LGWG5H	Cash / Cashless	6.50	0.00	5.60	12.10
Batched orderGrab-ood	A-4W7V33BGWH8B A-4W8W3SVWWE02	Cashless	6.40	0.00	6.10	12.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W7SBIAWWH8B	Cashless	5.80	0.00	2.40	8.20
Ratched orderGrah-ood	A-4W7PNBFGWJIQ A-4W7QWESWWIQH	Cashless	4.70	0.00	5.80	10.50
Ratched orderGrab-ood	A-4W7MH86WWH32 A-4W7MTXIWWE8I	Cashless	5.80	0.00	5.70	11.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W7JFTJGWJIQ	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.10	5.30

S\$158.10

Thursday, 22 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earning	gs Adjustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4W5XSORWWGFX A-4W52CAWWWIBS	Cashless	6.60	0.00	6.70	13.30
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4W4U3OTWWH32 A-4W4U7FBGWIBS	Cashless	6.00	0.00	7.30	13.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W4QF6CWWH29	Cashless	5.80	0.00	2.40	8.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W4NRULGWGEW	Cashless	3.40	0.00	2.70	6.10
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W442FQGWFG4	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.30	6.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-4W3VT5JW2FLP	Cashless	5.00	0.00	1.30	6.30
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4WXTTPOWWGUD and 4	Cashless	13.60	0.00	12.20	25.80

S\$79.30

Wednesday, 21 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings A	djustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WX807FGWHXP	Cashless	4.00	0.00	2.90	6.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WX5WLLWWF04	Cashless	5.20	0.00	2.70	7.90

Batched orderGrabFood	A-4WXX675WWF63 A-4WXXOCLWWGUD	Cashless	4.30	0.00	6.00	10.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WWR5EDWWFFO	Cashless	5.10	0.00	1.90	7.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-4WWMDOGGWJTP	Cashless	2.70	0.00	2.30	5.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4WWGVUSWWGUD A-4WWH9NNWWGK8	Cashless	6.80	0.00	5.40	12.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VVV48MWWJTP	Cashless	3.20	0.00	3.40	6.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VVRAHWGWGUD and 2	Cashless	7.00	0.00	9.50	16.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VVMAHWWWJU5	Cashless	5.80	0.00	2.40	8.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VVL9TNWWHF2	Cashless	3.10	0.00	3.70	6.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VVHKENGWEES	Cashless	3.30	0.00	3.80	7.10
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VVEMQPGWJWL	Cashless	2.80	0.00	3.20	6.00

S\$100.50

Tuesday, 20 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings Adj	ustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VT7QU3WWI5E	Cashless	7.10	0.00	0.00	7.10
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VT5ASGGWEGU A-3VT5CLFWWJ9R	Cashless	4.40	0.00	5.90	10.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VT2QVGGWIBA	Cashless	4.40	0.00	2.40	6.80
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VSVLVFGWJL4 and 2	Cashless	6.40	0.00	8.20	14.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VSOB7VGWG4D A-3VSOTXBGWJL4	Cashless	8.90	0.00	4.40	13.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VSKM4AGWFXU	Cashless	3.20	0.00	3.40	6.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VSHBHOGWJ32 A-3VSHHDFWWEWM	Cashless	4.40	0.00	5.30	9.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VSBDKEWWG7G A-3VSBFI7WWJBA	Cashless	5.40	0.00	6.40	11.80
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VRU544WWIJQ A-3VRU8IVGWFDR	Cashless	6.10	0.00	6.20	12.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VRQ48LGWG7G	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.30	6.30

Single orderGrabFood	A-3VRNF75GWFXU	Cashless	4.80	0.00	2.90	7.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VRK6JMGWEQV A-3VRL3A2GWIHL	Cashless	5.30	0.00	7.50	12.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VRHRBWWWJCK	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.20	6.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VRD2GWWWECQ	Cashless	4.40	0.00	2.80	7.20
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VRBBQQGWE4I and 2	Cashless	8.90	0.00	8.70	17.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VRAKEBGWIDF	Cashless	2.90	0.00	2.70	5.60

S\$155.90

Monday, 19 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings A	Adjustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VP57KBGWIUH A-3VP5MRIWWE74	Cashless	4.10	0.00	6.90	11.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VPXXKJWWIFE A-3VPXB9KWWG6P	Cashless	6.20	0.00	5.00	11.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VOTILPGWGPG	Cashless	3.20	0.00	4.80	8.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VORB3JWWJLT	Cashless	1.80	0.00	4.00	5.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VOODCHGWGH5	Cashless	3.30	0.00	2.80	6.10
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VOM8HDGWGUE	Cashless	2.90	0.00	3.00	5.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VOEN9FGWEAF and 2	Cashless	9.10	0.00	7.60	16.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VOEEPEGWE74	Cashless	4.40	0.00	2.60	7.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VOEX5CGWGES	Cashless	4.80	0.00	1.10	5.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V08W73WWEAF	Cashless	3.90	0.00	2.80	6.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V03VSUWWFD9	Cashless	5.30	0.00	2.60	7.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VOXCLGGWGF2 A-3VOXSVWWWGR5	Cashless	5.90	0.00	4.00	9.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VNOKEHGWFD9 A-3VNOUHKGWIN8	Cashless	4.00	0.00	7.10	11.10
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VNKL54WWH4K A-3VNKMIKGWIFE	Cashless	6.60	0.00	5.70	12.30

Single orderGrabFood	A-3VNGEWMGWEA2	Cashless	3.10	0.00	3.60	6.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VNAXJ4GWIFE A-3VNCAPWWWJRD	Cashless	10.60	0.00	5.70	16.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VN95W4GWJLT	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.50	5.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VN6QL2WWJRD	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.00	5.20

S\$159.40

How to read this statement

Tips	Total tips for the week given to you by passengers
Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.
Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet
Adjustments	Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.
Cash Wallet	Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments
Credit Wallet	Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and returned to your Cash walllet
Base earnings	Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the deliveries you completed.

Fares	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.
Earnings Adjustment	Additional earnings paid by Grab.
Commissions	The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.
Transport net earnings	Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares
Deliveries net earnings	Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.
Statement Period	This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.